Data
Management
Solutions

Box 43 Site 2 Pay period start date: 14-10-27
RR8 Pay period end date: 14-11-30
Calgary, AB T2J 219

Employee: Bll Towsley Employee phone: 403-510-9449
Manager: Suncor PO 4501307623 Employee e-mail: bill.towsley@crestviewdms.com
Day R:g::‘:’ start Stop Non-Bill Total
Monday 14-10-27
Tuesday 14-10-28
Wednesday 14-10-29
Thursday 14-10-30
Friday 14-10-31
Saturday 14-11-01
Sunday 14-11-02 7.50 11:30:00 AM | 7:00:00 PM 1.50 6.00
Subtotal 7.50 1.50 6.00 6.00
Monday 14-11-03 10.50 7:30:00 AM 6:00:00 PM 10.50 8
Tuesday 14-11-04 12.25 7:45:00 AM 8:00:00 PM 6.00 6.25 8
Wednesday 14-11-05 7.50 7:45:00 AM 3:15:00 PM 7.50 8
Thursday 14-11-06 10.00 7:45:00 AM 5:45:00 PM 1.50 8.50 8
Friday 14-11-07 9.00 7:45:00 AM 4:45:00 PM 9.00 8
Saturday 14-11-08
Sunday 14-11-09 6.50 12:00:00 PM | 6:30:00 PM 0.50 6.00
Subtotal 55:75) 8.00 47.75 53.75 40 40.00
Monday 14-11-10 9.25 7:45:00 AM 5:00:00 PM 1.50 7.75 8
Tuesday 14-11-11 9.75 7:15:00 AM 5:00:00 PM 9.75 8
Wednesday 14-11-12 825 7:45:00 AM 4:00:00 PM 8.25 8
Thursday 14-11-13 8.75 6:30:00 AM 3:15:00 PM 2.50 6.25 8
Friday 14-11-14 9.00 7:45:00 AM 4:45:00 PM 9.00 8
Saturday 14-11-15
Sunday 14-11-16
45.00 4.00 41.00 94.75 40 80.00
Monday 14-11-17 10.25 7:45:00 AM 6:00:00 PM 0.75 9.50 8
Tuesday 14-11-18 11.50 6:30:00 AM 6:00:00 PM 3.00 8.50 8
Wednesday 14-11-19 8.00 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM -1.00 9.00 8
Thursday 14-11-20 14.75 7:45:00 AM | 10:30:00 PM 3.75 11.00 8
Friday 14-11-21 6.25 7:45:00 AM 2:00:00 PM 1.50 475 8
Saturday 14-11-22
Sunday 14-11-23
8078 Bl “a7m 137.50 40 120.00
Monday 14-11-24 9.50 8:00:00 AM 5:30:00 PM 9.50 8
Tuesday 14-11-25 8.25 7:45:00 AM 4:00:00 PM 8.25 8
Wednesday 14-11-26 825 7:45:00 AM 4:00:00 PM 8.25 8
Thursday 14-11-27 9.25 7:45:00 AM 5:00:00 PM 9.25 8
Friday 14-11-28 8.75 7:45:00 AM 4:30:00 PM 8.75 8
Saturday 14-11-29
Sunday 14-11-30
Subtotal 44.00 26.00 181.50 40 160.00
Total hours 203.00 21.50 181.50 160
Rate per hour $175.00 -$175.00
Total pay $35,525.00 -$3,762.50 $31,762.50
Employee signature Date

Manager signature Date



